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Ref. No. 

|SEMESTER 
VÊ 

VI 

VI 
VI 

Website:www.newaliporecollege.ac.in 

It is notified that Internal Assessment, 2025 for B.A. Semester- VI (HONOURS) of 
Philosophy department will be held on 15 May 2025. All students are directed to follow the 
below mentioned routine for Internal Assessment. 

PAPER 

Internal and Tutorial Examination 2025 (Under CBCS) 

CC13 

Routine for Internal Assessment - 2025 

CC14 

DSE-A 
DSE-B 

Department of Philosophy 

Notice 

Principal 

New Alipore 
Block-L, New Alipore 

Kolkata - 700 053 

DATE 

Phone : (033) 2407-1828 

Mobile : 9432207607 

principal@newaliporecollege.ac. in 

15.05.2025 

15.05.2025 
15.05.2025 
15.05.2025 

Date:. 

TIME 

12:30pm-1:00pm 
1:00pm-1:30pm 
2:00pm-2:30pm 
2:30pm-3:00pm 

ROOM NO. 
311 

311 

*The Routine of Internal Assessment examination for General papers is displayed in the 
college website. 

311 
311 

aliporo 

olkate -53 



Ref. No. 

GOVT. SPONSORED NAAC ACCREDITED - GRADE A (2023) ISO Certified (IN12629A) 
NEW ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700 053 

E-mail : newaliporecollege@yaho0.co.in 

not be entertained. 

Semester 

VI (General) 

NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE 

VI(Honours) 

All the students (Semester VI General & Honours) are hereby informed to submit their 

Tutorial Project as per the following detailed programme. Late submission of project will 

VI(Honours) 

VI(Honours) CC13 

VIHonours) 

Paper 

DSE-B 

CC14 

Website: www.newaliporecollege.ac.in 

Tutorial Project Submission 

Project Name 

Argument for the existence of 
God: Cosmological argument/ 

DSE-ARAF afoMAASA 

principal@newaliporecollege.ac. in 

Principal 

Date 

New Alipore College 
Block-L, New Alipore 

Kolkata - 700 053 

Phone : (033) 2407-1828 
Mobile : 9432207607 

14.05.2025 

15.05.2025 

DSE-B aF#STASS AISI 15.05.2025 

15.05.2025 

Date. 

Time 

1:30pm 
2:00pm 

12:30pm 
1:00pm 

15.05.2025 1:00pm- 311 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 
2:30pm 

Room 

3:00pm 

No. 

401 

311 

311 

311 

Teacher in 
charge 

Soumita 
Chakraborty 

Shubhabrataa 
Chakraborty 

Jayita Dutta 

*The top shet of your project should be filled with all the relevant information like College 
Roll number, University Roll number, University Registration number, Semester, Subject, 
Paper Code etc. 

alipors 

Soumita 
Chakraborty 
Sonali Paul 

eta 
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